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PARKS & TRAILS
Vil lage of Union Grove: Your Community

Town Of
Dover

Town Of
Yorkville

Village Of
Union
Grove

Village Of
Yorkville

Town Of
Brighton

Town Of Paris

Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS,
USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community

Source: ESRI & Racine County

U
se

r: 
19

56
Pa

th
: X

:\M
L\

20
19

\2
01

91
00

0\
G

ra
ph

ic
s\

G
IS

\M
ap

s\
U

ni
on

 G
ro

ve
 P

ar
ks

.m
xd

D
at

e 
S

av
ed

: 1
2/

20
/2

01
9 

2:
45

:2
0 

P
M

Proj. Number: 2019-1000

FIGURE 3VILLAGE OF UNION GROVE

PUBLIC PARKS

RACINE COUNTY, WISCONSIN1 in = 1,600 ft
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Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS,
USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community
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FIGURE 2VILLAGE OF STURTEVANT

PUBLIC PARKS

RACINE COUNTY, WISCONSIN1 in = 2,000 ft
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Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS,
USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community
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FIGURE 1VILLAGE OF MT. PLEASANT

PUBLIC PARKS

RACINE COUNTY, WISCONSIN1 in = 8,000 ft
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Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS,
USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community

Source: ESRI & Racine County
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FIGURE 4VILLAGE OF WATERFORD

PUBLIC PARKS

RACINE COUNTY, WISCONSIN1 in = 1,700 ft
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Municipality Total Square Miles Public Park Square Miles Percent Park Coverage

Union Grove 2.6 0.1 3.85%

Mount Pleasant 34.02 1.18 3.47%

Sturtevant 4.12 0.1 2.43%

Waterford 2.53 0.05 1.98%
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Park Key # Site Name Type Size

1 18th Avenue Park Passive Use Site ~0.8 acres

2 American Legion Memorial Park Neighborhood Park ~10.0 acres

3 Bufton Park Playlot ~0.5 acres

4
Ryan Mo/Michael Young 
Memorial Park

Neighborhood Park ~3.0 acres

5 Indian Trail Park Playlot ~0.6 acres

6 Joseph Leider Memorial Park Neighborhood Park ~8.0 acres

7 Lauer Wildlife Preserve Conservancy Area ~13.0 acres

8 Village Square Passive Use Site ~0.25 acre

9 Well #3 Park Playlot ~0.75 acres

10 School Yard Park Neighborhood Park ~5.0 acres

11
Lincoln Woods Memorial Nature 
Park

Conservancy Area ~18.0 acres

PARK COMPARISON

UNION GROVE PUBLIC PARKS




